e

Cryise Menus

Hot dishes

Baltic herring steaks, mashed potatoes, pickled beetroot salad

Also available fried in a “Muurikka”-pan outdoors on an island!

Broiler bundle baked in foil, with potatoes and vegetables

Salmon soup / meat soup

Salmon bundle baked in foil, potatoes and vegetables

Fried fillet of salmon, mashed potatoes, salad

Casserole of creamed potatoes with anchovies (also available with ham etc.), salad
Seamen’s steak, salad

Grilled beefsteak, herb spiced potatoes, salad

Mandarin-broiler casserole, fried rice, olives

Chili con carne, rice, pickled cucumber

Russian casserole with garlic sour cream, fried rice, pickled cucumber

Lasagne, salad

Vegetables portion

- All portions include bread, butter, home-made beer or water with lemon slices
Cold portions

Roast beef, creamed potatoes spiced with garlic, pickled onions and cucumber, salad
Grid-iron grilled herrings and potato salad, cooked outdoors on an island
Genuine west coast salad with seafood (small/large)

Smoked salmon platter

Smoked fish salad (small/large)

Feta cheese salad (small/large)

Delicius fish buffet of your choice, boiled potatoes, a variety of salads and dressings
(starter/main course)

Salmon quiche, salad

Skipper’s sandwich with gravlax (slightly salted salmon)

- Salads are served with baguette, home-made beer and water

Dessert recommendation:

Coffee/tea and berry pie with vanilla sauce or whipped cream

Berry pudding with whipped cream

Coffee/tea and cake with whipped cream and berries (strawberry or raspberry)
Coffee service

Coffee/tea

Coffee/tea and danish

Coffee/tea and sandwich or berry pie

EUR/person
17,00

19,00
15,50
18,80
19,50
17,20
20,00
30,00
23,50
23,50
23,50
17,00
15,50

26,30
12,20
15,50/20,50
17,70
11,00/17,00
11,00/17,00
22,00/48,00

10,50
8,20

7,00
6,50
9,20

2,00
4,80
6,00

Your menu wishes are also welcome. Wines and spirits must be purchased by customer but we can provide pick-up

service. Disposable glasses (for alcohol) will be charged according to consumption.

VAT 14% is included in the prices.
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