

Hot dishes	EUR/person
Baltic herring steaks, mashed potatoes, pickled beetroot salad	17,00
Also available fried in a "Muurikka"-pan outdoors on an island!	
Broiler bundle baked in foil, with potatoes and vegetables	19,00
Salmon soup / meat soup	15,50
Salmon bundle baked in foil, potatoes and vegetables	18,80
Fried fillet of salmon, mashed potatoes, salad	19,50
Casserole of creamed potatoes with anchovies (also available with ham etc.), salad	17,20
Seamen's steak, salad	20,00
Grilled beefsteak, herb spiced potatoes, salad	30,00
Mandarin-broiler casserole, fried rice, olives	23,50
Chili con carne, rice, pickled cucumber	23,50
Russian casserole with garlic sour cream, fried rice, pickled cucumber	23,50
Lasagne, salad	17,00
Vegetables portion	15,50
- All portions include bread, butter, home-made beer or water with lemon slices	
Cold portions	
Roast beef, creamed potatoes spiced with garlic, pickled onions and cucumber, salad	26,30
Grid-iron grilled herrings and potato salad, cooked outdoors on an island	12,20
Genuine west coast salad with seafood (small/large)	15,50/20,50
Smoked salmon platter	17,70
Smoked fish salad (small/large)	11,00/17,00
Feta cheese salad (small/large)	11,00/17,00
Delicius fish buffet of your choice, boiled potatoes, a variety of salads and dressings	22,00/48,00
(starter/main course)	
Salmon quiche, salad	10,50
Skipper's sandwich with gravlax (slightly salted salmon)	8,20
- Salads are served with baguette, home-made beer and water	
Dessert recommendation:	
Coffee/tea and berry pie with vanilla sauce or whipped cream	7,00
Berry pudding with whipped cream	6,50
Coffee/tea and cake with whipped cream and berries (strawberry or raspberry)	9,20
Coffee service	
Coffee/tea	2,00
Coffee/tea and danish	4,80
Coffee/tea and sandwich or berry pie	6,00

Your menu wishes are also welcome. Wines and spirits must be purchased by customer but we can provide pick-up service. Disposable glasses (for alcohol) will be charged according to consumption. VAT 14% is included in the prices.